

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 99322263

---

Data  
publicarii 27.06.24

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.008,34 RON - 1.008,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 15 0.62 9.30 2 BURETE SARMA BUC 25 0.74 18.50 3 PONS DEO WC 200ML BUC 12 14.72 176.64 4 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L BUC 8 10.50 84.00 5 SANO FLOOR 4L TARCHET BUC 8 34.94 279.52 6 HARTIE IGIENICA GRI NATUR 80GR 50BUC/SET SET 3 34.04 102.12 7 HARTIE IGIENICA CELULOZA 2STRATURI MINI JUMBO BUC 24 5.36 128.64 8 CIF CREAM 500ML BUC 3 9.58 28.74 9 SANO POLIWIX PARQUET 2L BUC 6 22.28 133.68 10 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET ROLA 10 4.72 47.20

---